
Sitamarhi - Anand Vihar Terminal  Festival Special/04453X - COVR - NR 
SMI/Sitamarhi Junction to ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal 

20h 40m - 1106 km - 7 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SMI Sitamarhi Junction 23:35 0 1 0 60 69 ECR
2 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 00:40 01:00 20m 2 65 59 57 ECR
3 HJP Hajipur Junction 01:55 02:00 5m 0 2 118 55 55 ECR
4 CPR Chhapra Junction 03:05 03:15 10m 0 2 178 63 58 NER
5 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 06:05 06:15 10m 0 2 358 59 84 NER
6 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 10:50 11:00 10m 0 2 627 55 124 NR
7 BE Bareilly Junction 15:15 15:17 2m 0 2 862 62 169 NR
8 MB Moradabad Junction 16:45 16:55 10m 0 2 952 46 193 NR
9 ANVT Anand Vihar Terminal 20:15 0 2 1106 - 207 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Mar 29 2024 (13:20)

Mar 29 2024 (13:20)

1

1


